
Booth 
Number Company Name Web Address

41 AAK www.aak.com

113 Aasted North America www.aasted.eu

66 ACMA USA www.acma.it

101 ADM/Matsutani, LLC www.fibersol.com

85 Almond Board of California www.almonds.com

11

American Association of Candy 

Technologists (AACT) www.aactcandy.org

114 American Chocolate Mould Co. www.americanchocolatemould.com

7 The Austin Company www.theaustin.com

43 Austrade, Inc. www.austradeinc.com

10 Avatar Corporation www.avatarcorp.com

130 AZO Incorporated www.azo.com

34 B&P Littleford www.bplittleford.com

36 Baker Perkins www.bakerperkins.com

71 Barry Callebaut www.barry-callebaut.com

88 Bell Flavors & Fragrances, Inc. www.bellff.com

97 Beneo Inc. www.beneo.com

56 Berndorf Belt Technology www.berndorfband-group.com

61 Blommer Chocolate Co. www.blommer.com

98 Bosch Packaging Technology, Inc. www.boschpackaging.com
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100 Buhler Inc. www.buhlergroup.com

110 Bunge Loders Croklaan www.bungeloders.com

29 Butter Buds Food Ingredients www.butterbuds.com

119 California Natural Products www.cnp.com

80 Callisons www.callisons.com

40 Candy Worx www.candy-worx.com

35 Capol LLC www.capol-llc.com

120 Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate www.cargill.com/chocolate

63 Centerchem, Inc. www.centerchem.com

33 Clasen Quality Chocolate, Inc. www.cqc.com

55 W.A. Cleary Products www.waclearyproducts.com

75 CM-OPM USA www.cm-opm.com

51 Colorcon www.colorcon.com

89 Concord Foods, LLC www.concordfoods.com

122 Corbion www.corbion.com

73 Crosio & Associates, Inc. www.crosioassociates.com

38 Dairy Farmers of America www.dfamilk.com

27 Divis Nutraceuticals www.divisnutraceuticals.com

52 Domino Specialty Ingredients www.dominospecialtyingredients.com

57 Driam USA Inc. www.driamusa.com

67 DuPont Nutrition & Health www.food.dupont.com
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132 Egan Food Technologies

103 ElectroSteam Generator Corp www.esteamfoodsafety.com

124 Eriez www.eriez.com

69 Eurofins Microbiology Laboratories www.eurofinsus.com/food

126 Fine Chocolate Industry Association (FCIA) www.finechocolate industry.org

105 Fismer Lecithin GmbH www.fismer-lecithin.com

95 Flavorchem www.flavorchem.com

32 FONA International www.fona.com

91 Fuji Oil Inc. www.fujioilusa.com

118 Galloway Company www.gallowaycompany.com

128 Gamay Foods www.gamayfoods.com

42 GNT USA www.gnt-group.com

2 Gold Coast Ingredients www.goldcoastinc.com

102 Golden Peanut & Tree Nuts www.goldenpeanut.com

13 Goodhart Sons, Inc. www.goodhartsons.com

70 Grain Processing Corporation (GPC) www.grainprocessing.com

129 Graybill Machines, Inc. www.graybillmachines.com

134 Guittard Chocolate Company www.guittard.com

84 Hamburg Dresdner Maschinenfabriken USA www.h-d-m.com

99 Franz Haas Machinery of America, Inc. www.haas.com

140 Herbstreith & Fox www.herbstreith-fox.com
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121 Herding Filtration LLC www.herding.us

133 Hilliard's Chocolate System www.hilliardschocolate.com

48 IFC Solutions www.ifc-solutions.com

112 Inclusion Technologies www.inclusiontech.com

54 Industrial Food Ingredients www.ifico.com

26 Ingredion Incorporated www.ingredion.us

86 ISC Gums www.iscgums.com

106 JF Hydrocolloid Inc. www.jfhydrocolloids.com

115 Kalsec®, Inc. www.kalsec.com

59 Kargher

81 Kocotek www.kocotek.com

12 Landers Group, LLC www.landersgroup.net

135 Malt Products Corporate www.maltproducts.com

77 Malvern Panalytical www.malvern.com

60 Mane, Inc. www.mane.com

79 Mantrose-Haeuser Co., Inc. www.mantrose.com

21 MC/Manufacturing Confectioner www.gomc.com

58 MILTSAM www.miltsam.com

37 Molded Fiber Glass Tray Co. www.mfgtray.com

137 Mother Murphy's Flavors www.mothermurphys.com

68 Multifilm Packaging Corp. www.multifilm.com
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138 Murnane Specialties Incorporated www.murnanecompanies.com

93 NETZSCH Premier Technologies www.netzsch.com/gd

117 NEXIRA www.nexira.com

47 Nitta Gelatin NA Inc. www.nitta-gelatin.com

30 Nutec Group www.nutecgroup.com

39 Nutrigaard LLC www.nutrigaard.com

50 Nutrin Distribution www.nutrin.com

28 Palsgaard, Inc. www.palsgaard.com

108 Precision Roll Grinders, Inc. www.precisionrollgrinders.com

74 Prova Inc. www.provaus.com

65 ProXES, Inc. www.proxes-group.com

72 PTL www.ptl.nz

96 Readco Kurimoto, LLC www.readco.com

45 Roquette www.roquette.com

136 Rousselot www.rousselot.com

104 Sandvik SGL Technology www.sgl-technology.com

87 Savage Bros www.savagebros.com

109 Scala-Wisell International, Inc. www.scala-wisellint.com

64 Schenck Process www.schenckprocess.com/us

16 Sensient Technologies www.sensient.com

125 SensoryEffects Ingredient Solutions www.sensoryeffects.com
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24 Sensus America, Inc. www.inspiredbyinulin.com

22 Shank's Extracts www.shanks.com

17 Silesia Flavors, Inc. www.silesia.com

139 Skjodt-Barrett Foods Inc. www.skjodt-barrett.com

76 Sollich North America, LLC www.sollichna.com

116 Solvay www.solvay.com

90 Stern Ingredients, Inc. www.sterningredients.com

25 Sugaright (Division of CSC Sugar) www.sugaright.com

107 Synergy Flavors www.synergytaste.com

78 Tastepoint by IFF www.tastepoint.com

123 Tate & Lyle www.tateandlyle.com

31 Temuss Products Limited www.temuss.com

131 Texture Technologies www.texturetechnologies.com

23 Tomric Systems www.tomric.com

83 Totus Trade LLC/Chocomac

53 TRICOR Systems Inc. www.tricor-systems.com

82 TurboSystems www.turbosystemsusa.com

62 Union Confectionery Machinery Company www.unionmachinery.com

46 United Cocoa Processor www.unitedcocoa.com

92 Varick Enterprises, Inc. www.euromachines.com

49 VernDale Products, Inc. www.verndaleproducts.com
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111 The Warrell Corporation www.warrellcorp.com

8 Weaver Nut Company www.weavernut.com

44 Woody Associates, Inc. www.woody-decorators.com

94 WRH Industries, Ltd. www.wrh.net
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